FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE BAYONNE HIGH SCHOOL (201) 858-5900

BAYONNE HIGH SCHOOL ACCEPTING NOMINATIONS FOR HALL OF FAME

Mr. Richard J. Baccarella, Principal of Bayonne High School, and Mr. Eric N. Ryan, Assistant Principal/Chairman of the Hall of Fame Selection Committee are seeking nominations for the **2022** Induction into the Bayonne High School Hall of Fame. In 1988, Dr. Michael Wanko established Bayonne High School's Hall of Fame for its most prestigious alumni. Nominations generally come from the field of athletics, business, education, arts & entertainment, humanitarian areas, medicine, government and science.

The deadline for nominations for the 2022 Hall of Fame Class is January 15th, 2022

Bayonne High School 2022 Hall of Fame Nomination Form

Directions and Explanations

1. Basic Facts of your Nominee

- -This form has been developed to enable the selection committee to accurately and fairly assess the achievements of your nominee. When submitting a nomination for an individual, you are asked to nominate only for a person whose achievements you believe brought honor to Bayonne High School. In order to be inducted, an individual must be a Bayonne High School Graduate 20 years removed from their graduation date.
- -Documentation should be submitted with this nomination form. Documentation can include: Photocopies of certificates, news clippings, yearbooks photos, letters etc.

Please Do NOT submit the originals, as they could be lost or damaged.

*Individual Nomination Form

Name			
Address			
Home Phone	Cell Phone		
Year of Graduation	_		
Sports, clubs, activities etc. participated in while at Bayonne High			
School			

2. Highlights of Specific Accomplishments while at Bayonne High School and A	fter
Graduation. (This section must be completed with nominee's most outstanding	
credentials.	

3. Documentation	
5. Documentation	
Please submit available documentation for statement	nts made in section 2.
4. Remarks	
Please explain any special circumstances which the	committee should consider.
5. Your Information	
Name	
Address	
Home phone	Cell Phone
Signature_	Date

Send to:

Eric N. Ryan Assistant Principal Bayonne High School Hall of Fame Committee 667 Avenue A Bayonne, NJ 07002

*Deadline for 2022 consideration: 1/15/2022